First Tracks Round 3
Ravensdale / 23.06.2019

Detailed evaluation

Grogan, Brian

Number: 258

Enduro

Category:
Senior Men (21-29)

Intermediate times

Control Split Pos Behind
Time Cat. Cat.
Stage 1 2:35.68 12 0:18.30
Stage 2 1:44.01 13 0:14.66
Stage 3 4:47.53 12 0:44.04
Stage 4 4:31.79 7 0:30.90
Stage 5 3:23.47 8 0:20.54

Timing by SPORTident

Pos
Total
26
25
25
15
17

Stage score

Behind
Total
0:18.30
0:14.66
0:44.04
0:30.90
0:20.54

Total time: 15:18.47

Rank in course: 19 (of 263)
Best time in course: 13:24.69

Rank in category: 9(of 43)
Best time in the category: 13:24.69

Total ranking

Behind
Total

Behind Pos
Cat. Total

Total Pos
Time Cat.

timing.sportident.com




