

Detailed evaluation

Grogan, Brian Total time: 15:18.47

Number: 258

Enduro Rank in course: 19 (of 263)

Best time in course: 13:24.69

Category: Rank in category: 9(of 43)

Senior Men (21-29)

Best time in the category: 13:24.69

Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking

Control	Split	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind	Tot	al P	os B	ehind	Pos	Beh
	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total	Tim	ne Ca	at.	Cat.	Total	Tot
Stage 1	2:35.68	12	0:18.30	26	0:18.30						
Stage 2	1:44.01	13	0:14.66	25	0:14.66						
Stage 3	4:47.53	12	0:44.04	25	0:44.04						
Stage 4	4:31.79	7	0:30.90	15	0:30.90						
Stage 5	3:23.47	8	0:20.54	17	0:20.54						